
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-1037 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:9/23/2016 Sheriff-Coroner

On agenda: Final action:10/18/2016 10/18/2016

Title: Approval of Second Amendment to Purchasing Agent Agreement PA-16-40 with Professional Events
Services in the Amount of $60,000 (for a Total Contract Amount of $110,000) for Security of Inmates
Temporarily Housed in Facilities Outside of the Mendocino County Jail

Sponsors: Sheriff-Coroner

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-090

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/18/2016 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

